
FY22-23 UNPAID DIVIDEND DETAILS

CIN
COMPANY NAME
DATE OF AGM
YEAR PRECEDING THE AGM FY - 1 FY - 2 FY - 3 FY - 4 FY - 5 FY - 6 FY - 7
SUM OF UNPAID DIVIDEND -                                                         -                    -                          -          -                         45,600                                  3,765                                                               
NUMBER OF UNDERLYING SHARES -                                                         -                    -                          -          -                         3,240                                    259                                                                  

Investor Name Father/Husband Name State District PIN 
Code Folio Number DP Id-Client Id-Account 

Number Investment Type Amount 
Transferred

Proposed 
Date of 

Transfer to 
IEPF

BHAGIRATHI KARUNASHANKER JANI JANIK M LATE Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO00001231 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000 14-Sep-2028
BIJALI SAHA MONORANJAN SHAH West Bengal Kolkata 700003 FOLIO00001968 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 14-Sep-2028
CHHOTU GANDHI CHUNILAL S GANDHI Maharashtra Mumbai City 400012 IN-301151-21937348 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 375 14-Sep-2028
CHIDAMBARAMCHETTIARST M ST MUTHIAH CHETTIAR Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630101 FOLIO00001242 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 14-Sep-2028
DILEEPANAND T S KOCHUKANNAN SADANANDAN Maharashtra Mumbai City 400097 CDSL-12032100-00115880 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 45 14-Sep-2028
GOPALKRISHNAN C B BABU  Tamil Nadu Chennai 600077 IN-301637-40880426 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 45 14-Sep-2028
HEMA RAMAMIRTHAM R MUTHUSWAMY K G Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 620002 FOLIO00001196 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 300 14-Sep-2028
HIRABEN CHIMANLAL VARIYA CHIMANLAL  Maharashtra Mumbai City 400077 FOLIO00001681 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000 14-Sep-2028
HONEY CHAWLA NA  Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560102 CDSL-12081600-03532006 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 225 14-Sep-2028
JOY ANDREWS ANDREWS KOCHAPPU Kerala Thrissur 680505 IN-301637-41829951 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 150 14-Sep-2028
BALASUBRAMANIAN K KUNJITHAPADHAM  Tamil Nadu 641603 CDSL-12010900-00440442 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 30 14-Sep-2028
MEDHA GAJANAN NARAVANE GAJANAN  Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 FOLIO00002828 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 600 14-Sep-2028
NACHAMMAI V VALLIAPPAN M Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630001 FOLIO00002536 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 14-Sep-2028
NANDA SWAROOP SWAROOPKUMAR B N Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560004 IN-300896-10254695 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 14-Sep-2028
PALANIAPPAN K M KUMARAPPA CHETTIAR Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630104 FOLIO00001741 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 14-Sep-2028
PAULSAMY NADAR A ARUMUGA NADAR Tamil Nadu Madurai 625007 FOLIO00000165 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000 14-Sep-2028
RAJAGOPALAN V R RAMASWAMIIYENGAR V N Goa South Goa 403602 FOLIO00000737 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 4800 14-Sep-2028
RAJALAKSHMI S NA  Tamil Nadu Thanjavur 614206 FOLIO00001796 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 14-Sep-2028
RAMANLAL MANEKLAL SHAH MANEKLAL GOVINDJI SHAH Gujarat Surat 395002 FOLIO00001580 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 3000 14-Sep-2028
RONADA SUSHILKUMAR RONADA MAHESHWARAPPA Karnataka Davanagere 577001 CDSL-12030700-00334094 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 16200 14-Sep-2028
SARAIAH AKULA NA  Telangana Hyderabad 500039 CDSL-12033200-08129962 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 14-Sep-2028
SREERANJANI N NANDAGOPAL S Tamil Nadu Chennai 600044 FOLIO00001879 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 14-Sep-2028
SRINIVASAMOORTHY K V VENKATARANAIAH K Karnataka Mysore 570001 FOLIO00000604 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1800 14-Sep-2028
VASANT JAYRAM DAMLE JAYRAM VINAYAK DAMLE Maharashtra Thane 421503 FOLIO00002779 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 14-Sep-2028
BHAGIRATHI KARUNASHANKER JANI JANIK M LATE Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 FOLIO00001231 Number of underlying Shares 200 14-Sep-2028
BIJALI SAHA MONORANJAN SHAH West Bengal Kolkata 700003 FOLIO00001968 Number of underlying Shares 50 14-Sep-2028
CHHOTU GANDHI CHUNILAL S GANDHI Maharashtra Mumbai City 400012 IN-301151-21937348 Number of underlying Shares 25 14-Sep-2028
CHIDAMBARAMCHETTIARST M ST MUTHIAH CHETTIAR Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630101 FOLIO00001242 Number of underlying Shares 100 14-Sep-2028
DILEEPANAND T S KOCHUKANNAN SADANANDAN Maharashtra Mumbai City 400097 CDSL-12032100-00115880 Number of underlying Shares 3 14-Sep-2028
GOPALKRISHNAN C B BABU  Tamil Nadu Chennai 600077 IN-301637-40880426 Number of underlying Shares 3 14-Sep-2028
HEMA RAMAMIRTHAM R MUTHUSWAMY K G Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 620002 FOLIO00001196 Number of underlying Shares 20 14-Sep-2028
HIRABEN CHIMANLAL VARIYA CHIMANLAL  Maharashtra Mumbai City 400077 FOLIO00001681 Number of underlying Shares 200 14-Sep-2028
HONEY CHAWLA NA  Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560102 CDSL-12081600-03532006 Number of underlying Shares 15 14-Sep-2028
JOY ANDREWS ANDREWS KOCHAPPU Kerala Thrissur 680505 IN-301637-41829951 Number of underlying Shares 10 14-Sep-2028
BALASUBRAMANIAN K KUNJITHAPADHAM  Tamil Nadu 641603 CDSL-12010900-00440442 Number of underlying Shares 2 14-Sep-2028
MEDHA GAJANAN NARAVANE GAJANAN  Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 FOLIO00002828 Number of underlying Shares 40 14-Sep-2028
NACHAMMAI V VALLIAPPAN M Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630001 FOLIO00002536 Number of underlying Shares 100 14-Sep-2028
NANDA SWAROOP SWAROOPKUMAR B N Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560004 IN-300896-10254695 Number of underlying Shares 1 14-Sep-2028
PALANIAPPAN K M KUMARAPPA CHETTIAR Tamil Nadu Sivaganga 630104 FOLIO00001741 Number of underlying Shares 50 14-Sep-2028

HIGH ENERGY BATTERIES (INDIA) LIMITED
L36999TN1961PLC004606
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PAULSAMY NADAR A ARUMUGA NADAR Tamil Nadu Madurai 625007 FOLIO00000165 Number of underlying Shares 200 14-Sep-2028
RAJAGOPALAN V R RAMASWAMIIYENGAR V N Goa South Goa 403602 FOLIO00000737 Number of underlying Shares 400 14-Sep-2028
RAJALAKSHMI S NA  Tamil Nadu Thanjavur 614206 FOLIO00001796 Number of underlying Shares 100 14-Sep-2028
RAMANLAL MANEKLAL SHAH MANEKLAL GOVINDJI SHAH Gujarat Surat 395002 FOLIO00001580 Number of underlying Shares 200 14-Sep-2028
RONADA SUSHILKUMAR RONADA MAHESHWARAPPA Karnataka Davanagere 577001 CDSL-12030700-00334094 Number of underlying Shares 1200 14-Sep-2028
SARAIAH AKULA NA  Telangana Hyderabad 500039 CDSL-12033200-08129962 Number of underlying Shares 1 14-Sep-2028
SREERANJANI N NANDAGOPAL S Tamil Nadu Chennai 600044 FOLIO00001879 Number of underlying Shares 100 14-Sep-2028
SRINIVASAMOORTHY K V VENKATARANAIAH K Karnataka Mysore 570001 FOLIO00000604 Number of underlying Shares 120 14-Sep-2028
VASANT JAYRAM DAMLE JAYRAM VINAYAK DAMLE Maharashtra Thane 421503 FOLIO00002779 Number of underlying Shares 100 14-Sep-2028
CHHOTU GANDHI CHUNILAL S GANDHI Maharashtra Mumbai City 400012 IN-301151-21937348 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 375 16-Aug-2029
GIRIJA SRINIVAS SRINIVASABABU O V Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560004 IN-301356-20025117 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 16-Aug-2029
JITENDER KUMAR LATESHMADAN MOHAN KOOBA Delhi New Delhi 110009 IN-301330-18286798 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750 16-Aug-2029
KUMARA SWAMY K KRISHNA MURTHY V Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560004 IN-300239-10735842 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 16-Aug-2029
RAKESH KUMAR TIWARI NA  Gujarat Surat 395007 IN-302269-12797699 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1080 16-Aug-2029
SORABH KHANDELWAL LALLU LAL JHALANI Rajasthan Jaipur 303702 CDSL-12058300-00008705 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1500 16-Aug-2029
SRINIVASABABU O V VEERAPPASETTY O A Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560004 IN-301356-20025125 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 16-Aug-2029
SUDARSANAM P NA  Tamil Nadu Chennai 600078 CDSL-12038400-00321204 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 15 16-Aug-2029
CHHOTU GANDHI CHUNILAL S GANDHI Maharashtra Mumbai City 400012 IN-301151-21937348 Number of underlying Shares 25 16-Aug-2029
GIRIJA SRINIVAS SRINIVASABABU O V Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560004 IN-301356-20025117 Number of underlying Shares 1 16-Aug-2029
JITENDER KUMAR LATESHMADAN MOHAN KOOBA Delhi New Delhi 110009 IN-301330-18286798 Number of underlying Shares 50 16-Aug-2029
KUMARA SWAMY K KRISHNA MURTHY V Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560004 IN-300239-10735842 Number of underlying Shares 1 16-Aug-2029
RAKESH KUMAR TIWARI NA  Gujarat Surat 395007 IN-302269-12797699 Number of underlying Shares 80 16-Aug-2029
SORABH KHANDELWAL LALLU LAL JHALANI Rajasthan Jaipur 303702 CDSL-12058300-00008705 Number of underlying Shares 100 16-Aug-2029
SRINIVASABABU O V VEERAPPASETTY O A Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560004 IN-301356-20025125 Number of underlying Shares 1 16-Aug-2029
SUDARSANAM P NA  Tamil Nadu Chennai 600078 CDSL-12038400-00321204 Number of underlying Shares 1 16-Aug-2029
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